
F Route #1   Bus #2762 - Red Pony    Updated: Jul 25, 2023 
(First street listed is the street you stop on) 

Time Nbr Parent    Student  Grade  School 
    THIS ROUTE WILL NOT REVERSE IN SPRING 
6:55 LEAVE GARAGE 
 
  Deutz (No Ride)    
  
  Debbaut (pm only)   
  Coudron (will call)    
  Boerboom (No Ride)   
  Allex (No Ride)   
   
  Seifert (No Ride)    

 
  Cauwels (PM ONLY)   
 
  Cole (No Ride)    

 
   

  Deutz (No Ride)   
 
7:06  Funez  
   
7:22  Parkside & Evergreen (HS,MATEC,HR(K-4) 
   

7:23  1304 Parkside (HS,MATEC,HR(K-4) 
   

7:24  Parkside & Jewett (HS,MATEC,HR(K-4) 
   
7:25  1310 Peterson (HS,MATEC,HR(K-4)  
   

7:26  Horizon & Carrow (HS,MATEC,HR(K-4) 
   

7:27  Horizon & Sunset (HS,MATEC,HR(K-4) 
   

7:28  Horizon & Skyline (HS,MATEC,HR(K-4)  
   
 
7:29  RC Square (PS,MATEC,HR(K-4)  
   
 
 
7:30  Birch & Village Dr (PS,MATEC,HR(K-4)  
   

7:32  SMSU Daycare (PS,SL,TL,SV,HR)(1-HR) 
   

7:33  Travelers Lodge. (All) NO RIDERS 
 
7:40  Drop High School - wait for 46, 84. 71’s kids will already be at HS 
  Give MS to 84; SV, MATEC to 46; Get HR from 71, 46, 84, Get PS, SL, TL from 46 & 84 

7:45  Leave High School  
7:48  Drop Parkside - Give TL, SL to 65 
7:55  Drop Holy Redeemer - unload on Whitney St along fence by playground 

 
 


